
 
Barre Family Health Center 

Contact Information 

NAME E-mail Address 

  
Stephen T. Earls,  MD    

Medical Director 

Stephen.Earls@umassmemorial.org 

Sandra Augusto, MD Sandra.Augusto@umassmemorial.org 

Elizabeth Dykhouse, Phd Elizabeth.Dykhouse@umassmemorial.org 

Lauren Eidt-Pearson, Lic SW Lauren.Eidt-Pearson@umassmemorial.org 

Kristina Gracey, MD Kristina.Gracey@umassmemorial.org 

Nicholas Hajj, MD Nicholas.Hajj@umassmemorial.org 

Allison Hargreaves, MD Residency Director Allison.Hargreaves@umassmemorial.org 

Cynthia Jeremiah, MD Cynthia.Jeremiah@umassmemorial.org 

Andrea Julian, NP-C Andrea.Julian@umassmemorial.org 

Jillian Joseph, PA-C Jillian.Joseph@umassmemorial.org 

Stephen Martin, MD Stephen.Martin@umassmemorial.org 

Mariyan Montaque, DNP Mariyan.Montaque@umassmemorial.org 

Daniel Mullin, PsyD Daniel.Mullin@umassmemorial.org 

Sarah Pearson, Psyd Fellow Sarah.Pearson@umassmemorial.org 

Stacy Potts, MD Stacy.Potts@umassmemorial.org 

Kristin Wickstrom, PA-C Kristin.Wickstrom@umassmemorial.org 
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Elizabeth Bobersky, MD Elizabeth.Bobersky@umassmemorial.org 

Stefanie Russell, MD Stefanie. Russell@umassmemorial.org 

Beshoy Sidhom, DO Beshoy.Sidhom@umassmemorial.org 

Suhas Sreeharshan, MD Suhas.Sreeharshan@umassmemorial.org 
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Julia Bindon, MD Julia.Bindon@umassmemorial.org 

Sarah Bou Nader, MD Sarah.BouNader@umassmemorial.org 

Maegan Pollard, MD Maegan.Pollard@umassmemorial.org 

Brittany Reid, MD Brittany.Reid@umasmemorial.org 
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William Brown, DO William.Brown@umassmemorial.org 

Alex Doering, MD Alex.Doering2@umassmemorial.org 

Grant Lewandrowski, MD Grant.Lewandrowski@umassmemorial.org 

Nicholas Martin, MD Nicholas. Martin@umassmemorial.org 

  

If you would like to arrange to come back for a second look at the Barre Family Health Center feel free to 

contact Joni Pulnik at 978-355-9222 or E-mail Joan.Pulnik@umassmemorial.org. 

We hope to see you again! 

 


